CORNING INC.

CORNING INC.

ISIN:  US2193501051

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:25

Price
36.47 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.63% (-0.23)

US2193501051
GLW
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

31,350 EUR
S&P 500

36.395 EUR (152)
36.545 EUR (151)
36.80 EUR

36.80 EUR

36.21 EUR

36.70 EUR
36.33273 EUR
2,415

87,743.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2193501051&ID_NOTATION=9385988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2193501051&ID_NOTATION=9385988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bde2e835bb4b87b2ac1d994fd72fb2052221e9889a79db3f1af424b9b2088883&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d81ab2ad513d551c0&time=1724054374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc344dff0872dc422c3cf76fcc47b22482d290407ca0bfb07c56d139a57f0887&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f423ab14a92733b70&time=1724054374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76bfd93ce53a5c92e0b836ea8c5461ba0de6632aa14608170e7b1a81f8612d98&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62dcaef93b653823c&time=1724054374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae089c8cf03909504e27cf18131f6f19c9d6a3ed26780433739864131891e490&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79c3bdcd7fbbd70c1&time=1724054374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fd5519a13ee84c7b16049730fc6b5800cb84dfe8f82ee2fad3e95be7886bfbd&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6325712bdb020a39f&time=1724054374&tool=RSC

CORNING INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:25

Price
36.47 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.63% (-0.23)

ISIN US2193501051
Symbol GLW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,350 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.395 EUR (152)
Ask (Ask size) 36.545 EUR (151)
Open 36.80 EUR
High 36.80 EUR
Low 36.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.70 EUR
VWAP 36.33273 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,415
Trading volume 87,743.55
Number of trades 9
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.40% +24.16% +5.73%
Perf (abs.) +6.64 +7.06 +1.97
Beta 0.69 0.79 0.94
Volatility  29.35 24.71 27.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CORNING INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 36.155 EUR
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 36.16 EUR
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 36.47 EUR
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:28 36.585 EUR
08/16

NYSE 2024/ 22:00 40.20 USD

43.00 EUR (2024/07/15
27.41 EUR (2024/01/04
43.00 EUR (2024/07/15
23.82 EUR (2023/10/24

36.21 EUR (1,740
38.58 EUR (5,102
34.50 EUR (2,942
30.71 EUR (1,981

—_ = = = — — — —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 5

0.00 5

0.09 9

0.03 4

190.14 39,795
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259432

CORNING INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:07

15:32

08:01

08:01

09:15

17:55

19:30

08:07

36.635 EUR

38.4030 USD

36.645 EUR

36.635 EUR

36.895 EUR

36.205 EUR

36.305 EUR

36.645 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3462602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20325

CORNING INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

CORNING

Contact Details
CORNING INC.

One Riverfront Plaza - 14831 Corning
Telefon: +1-607-974-9000

Fax: +

E-mail: Info@corning.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Huttenlocher

Deborah Rieman
Mark Wrighton
Roger Ferguson
Stephanie Burns
Deborah
Henretta

Hansel Tookes
Kevin Martin
Kurt Landgraf
Leslie Brun
Pamela Craig
Robert
Cummings
Thomas French
Wendell P.
Weeks

Jaymin Amin
Jeffrey Evenson
Edward A.
Schlesinger
Eric S. Musser
Jordana

Kammerud

Lewis A.
Steverson

Martin J. Curran

Soumya
Seetharam

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:Info@corning.com
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